
Kl. I KL. II A KL. II B KL. III A KL. III B KL.IV 

1 08.00 - 08.45 wf wf wf wf wf wf

2 08.55 - 09.40 wf wf wf wf wf wf

3 09.45 - 10.30 plast 8 j. pol 5 biol 10 j. niem23 mat7 mat21

4 10.45 - 11.30 j. ang4 geogr 3 wos 21 hist 8 j. niem 23 j. pol5

5 11.35 - 12.20 j. ang4 wos 8/ mat ZR7 geogr PR 10 j. pol5 g. wych7 geogr3

6 12.35- 13.20 geogr 10 PR j. niem 23 hit8 j. ang21 j. pol5 geogr3

7 13.25- 14.10 hit 8 matem7 j. ang21 geogr3 zaj z ped.

8 14.15- 15.00 j. niem23 gegr3 PR fak z j. pol.5

Kl. I KL. II A KL. II B KL. III A KL. III B KL.IV 

1 08.00 - 08.45 wf wf wf wf wf wf

2 08.55 - 09.40 j. pol23 inf25 chemia21 j. pol5 j.niem10 j. ang S 4

3 09.45 - 10.30 fiz21 j. niem4 j. pol 23 hist8 j. pol5 mat7

4 10.45 - 11.30 j. niem4 hist8 j.pol 23 j.pol5 chem21 mat7

5 11.35 - 12.20 j. niem4 chem21 hist 8 mat7 fiz23 j. pol5

6 12.35- 13.20 chem21 biol 10 hist 8 mat7 j. pol5 j. niem4

7 13.25- 14.10 hist8 biol 10 mat 5 fiz21 mat7 j. niem4

8 14.15- 15.00 biol 10 mat7 zaj z wych

religia

religia

Kl. I KL. II A KL. II B KL. III A KL. III B KL.IV 

1 08.00 - 08.45 mat ZR 7 j. ang 10 geog 3

2 08.55 - 09.40 fiz 21 j. niem 23 mat ZR 7 j. ang 10 geogr 3

3 09.45 - 10.30 g. wych 8 geogr  3 chemia 21 j. niem 23 fizyka 7 j.ang4/j. ang10

4 10.45 - 11.30 j.pol23 hist 8 fizyka21 mat 7 j. pol5 j.ang/j. ang

5 11.35 - 12.20 inf25 j. ang 21 j. ang j. angS3 biol 10 hist8

6 12.35- 13.20 mat 7 j.ang 21 j. pol 23 biol IU10 j. ang S3

7 13.25- 14.10 mat 7 j. pol 5 hist 8 geo3/biol10 fak mat 23

8 14.15- 15.00 hist 8 geo3/biol10

biol 10

PONIEDZIAŁEK

WTOREK

ŚRODA



Kl. I KL. II A KL. II B KL. III A KL. III B KL.IV 

0 6.55- 7.55

1 08.00 - 08.45 geog3 hist 8/----- j. pol23 mat ZR 5 hist 7 j.ang4/j. ang10

2 08.55 - 09.40 geog3 hist 8/mat ZR 5 j. pol23 fiz21 hist  7 j.ang4/j. ang10

3 09.45 - 10.30 ang 23 chem 21 geogr3 pod 10 j. ang 4 j. pol5

4 10.45 - 11.30 j. pol23 j. pol5 biol  10 j. ang 10 j. ang4 hist8

5 11.35 - 12.20 j.pol 5 hist 8 j. ang 10 geogr3

6 12.35- 13.20 j. ang 10 j. ang 23 j. pol5 geog 3

7 13.25- 14.10 j. ang 10 j. ang23 geo ZR 3 mat7

8 14.15- 15.00 mat 7 geo ZR 3

Kl. I KL. II A KL. II B KL. III A KL. III B KL.IV 

0 6.55- 7.55

1 08.00 - 08.45 mat7 biz8

2 08.55 - 09.40 mat7 inf25 j. ang4 j. pol5

3 09.45 - 10.30 j. pol23 biz 8 mat21 inf25 mat7 j. pol5

4 10.45 - 11.30 EDB10 g. wych 10 g wych23 j. pol5 inf25 mat7

5 11.35 - 12.20 biz8 j. ang10 j.ang3 chem21 j. pol5 mat7

6 12.35- 13.20 j. ang23 j. pol5 wos8 g. wych7 geo 3

7 13.25- 14.10 j.ang23 wos8/ ----- j. ang21 mat  7 geo 3

8 14.15- 15.00 mat7 mat 7 j. ang 10 pod 8

CZWARTEK

PIĄTEK


